
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

NOV. 2020 YTD NOV. 2020 YTDNOV. 2020 YTD NOV. 2020 YTD

17 220 $2,254,000.00 $27,539,952.88NEW RESIDENCES 

0 23 $0.00 $4,133,800.00NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

0 22 $0.00 $8,595,954.46

NEW APARTMENTS ( UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS0 22 $0.00 $8,595,954.46

4 94 $47,780.00 $836,889.03

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS4 94 $47,780.00 $836,889.03

4 60 $100,250.00 $1,819,034.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS4 60 $100,250.00 $1,819,034.00

3 24 $28,250.00 $383,320.96

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS3 24 $28,250.00 $383,320.96

5 67 $102,000.00 $1,530,971.33ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

1 47 $100,000.00 $14,208,065.00

1 2 $6,500.00 $13,500.00

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

FOUNDATIONS1 2 $6,500.00 $13,500.00

2 22 $31,500.00 $144,900.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

2 22 $31,500.00 $144,900.00

10 146 $409,773.00 $5,451,972.45OTHER (SOLAR PANELS AND  FENCES)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

10 146 $409,773.00 $5,451,972.45OTHER (SOLAR PANELS AND  FENCES)

TOTALS 47 727 $3,080,053.00 $64,658,360.11TOTALS 47 727 $3,080,053.00 $64,658,360.11

57 2019 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,993,040.74
TOTALS

57
632 2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,463,962.56

2019 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 7,993,040.74

632
727

2019 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 86,463,962.56

2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 64,658,360.11727 2020 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 64,658,360.11

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

NOV. 2020 YTD NOV. 2020

47 727 $17,623.50BUILDING PERMITS $295,753.30

YTD 

47 727 $17,623.50

96 1137 $7,667.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $295,753.30

$87,653.7596 1137 $7,667.50

44 471 $3,541.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $37,344.50

$87,653.75

44 471 $3,541.50

26 284 $910.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$37,344.50

$9,940.0026 284 $910.00

11 91 $380.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS

$9,940.00

$3,140.0011 91 $380.00

47 356 $1,970.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,140.00

$18,485.00

20 317 $400.00

30 376 $3,000.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $6,340.00

$37,600.0030 376 $3,000.00

82 687 $2,460.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,610.00

$37,600.00

82 687 $2,460.00

2 22 $50.00DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $20,610.00

$1,793.252 22 $50.00

30 433 $1,050.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$1,793.25

$15,155.0030 433 $1,050.00

0 2 $0.00MOVING PERMITS

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY $15,155.00

$200.000 2 $0.00

0 2 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

18 274 $540.00

197 1967 $555.01

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$8,220.00

$6,552.06197 1967 $555.01CREDIT CARD FEES $6,552.06

TOTALS 650 7146 $40,147.51 $549,286.86TOTALS 650 7146 $40,147.51 $549,286.86

TOTALS

504
6174

2019 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 45,460.09

6174
7146 $ 549,286.86

2019 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 547,271.08

7146 2020 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 549,286.86


